
Synchrony International Services Private Limited

[Formerly known as GE Global Servicing Pvt. Ltd]

2nd to 5th Floors, ORWELL Bldg, Knowledge City Unit 2&3,Parcel-3,

Plot no.2,Phase1 Raidurg Village,Hyderabad Telangana ¿ 500081

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER  2019

Emp Code 290010879 Emp Name K Kiran Kumar

Department 5 Cost Center VABA PF No. AP/HYD/0050533/000/0
022717

Location HYDERABAD Designation Senior Associate, Inbound Recovery ESI No.

Date of Birth 09-05-1985 Bank A/c No 16251140005854 Pan No. CAAPK1367A

Date of Joining 28-06-2017 Gender M EPS No.

UAN 101126648904

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

BASIC-Non Exempt

Arrear Basic- Non Exempt

House Rent Allowance

Arrear House Rent Allowance

S Bonus (Stat Bonus)

Arrear S Bonus (Stat Bonus)

Lumpsum Earnings

Shift Allowance

Zeta Meal Coupon- Empr Cont

Arrear Zeta Meal Coupon Empr

Special Allowance

Arrear Special Allowance

11,270.00

-909.00

6,762.00

-545.00

2,083.00

-168.00

0.00

0.00

2,200.00

-177.42

18,182.27

-1,466.30

67,620.00

-16,323.00

40,572.00

-9,793.00

12,498.00

-3,017.00

15,000.00

200.00

13,200.00

-3,050.04

109,093.62

-25,085.18

Provident Fund

Professional Tax

Salary Advance Recovery

Other Ded-Zeta Meal Coupon

1,800.00

200.00

2,500.00

2,200.00

10,552.00

1,150.00

5,000.00

13,200.00

Total Earnings 37,231.55  200,915.40 Total Deductions 6,700.00 29,902.00

    Net Pay :     Rs. 30,531.55

    In Words    Rupees Thirty  Thousand Five Hundred and Thirty One Rupees and Fifty Five Paise  Only.

Days In Month (A) Arrear Days (B) LOPR Days(C) LOP Days (D) Net Days Worked
 (E = A + B + C - D)

30.0 0.0 0.0 2.5 27.5
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