

## **Synchrony International Services Private Limited**

[Formerly known as GE Global Servicing Pvt. Ltd]
2nd to 5th Floors, ORWELL Bldg, Knowledge City Unit 2&3,Parcel-3,
Plot no.2,Phase1 Raidurg Village,Hyderabad Telangana ¿ 500081

## PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2019

Emp Code	290010879	Emp Name	K Kiran Kumar		
Department	5	Cost Center	VABA		AP/HYD/0050533/000/0 022717
Location	HYDERABAD	Designation	Senior Associate, Inbound Recovery	ESI No.	
Date of Birth	09-05-1985	Bank A/c No	16251140005854	Pan No.	CAAPK1367A
Date of Joining	28-06-2017	Gender	М	EPS No.	
UAN	101126648904				

Earnings	Amount	YTD	Deductions	Amount	YTD
BASIC-Non Exempt	11,270.00	67,620.00	Provident Fund	1,800.00	10,552.00
Arrear Basic- Non Exempt	-909.00	-16,323.00	Professional Tax	200.00	1,150.00
House Rent Allowance	6,762.00	40,572.00	Salary Advance Recovery	2,500.00	5,000.00
Arrear House Rent Allowance	-545.00	-9,793.00	Other Ded-Zeta Meal Coupon	2,200.00	13,200.00
S Bonus (Stat Bonus)	2,083.00	12,498.00			
Arrear S Bonus (Stat Bonus)	-168.00	-3,017.00			
Lumpsum Earnings	0.00	15,000.00			
Shift Allowance	0.00	200.00			
Zeta Meal Coupon- Empr Cont	2,200.00	13,200.00			
Arrear Zeta Meal Coupon Empr	-177.42	-3,050.04			
Special Allowance	18,182.27	109,093.62			
Arrear Special Allowance	-1,466.30	-25,085.18			
Total Earnings	37,231.55	200,915.40	Total Deductions	6,700.00	29,902.00

Net Pay: Rs. 30,531.55

In Words Rupees Thirty Thousand Five Hundred and Thirty One Rupees and Fifty Five Paise Only.

Days In Month (A)	Arrear Days (B)	LOPR Days(C)	LOP Days (D)	Net Days Worked (E = A + B + C - D)
30.0	0.0	0.0	2.5	27.5